

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26147/2012

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AWADESH KUMAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anil Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On filing of process fee and spare copies in two weeks, notices be re issued to respondent Nos. 10 and 14 through the concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

Counter affidavit on behalf of remaining duly represented respondents has already come on record.

List again on 4.12.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj